	 Tel: +44 (0)1638 716101	 Fax: +44 (0)1638 716554
E-mail: info@camdenboss.com	 Website: www.camdenboss.com
Because we operate a constant improvement policy, our products are subject to change without notice FM28614
BS EN ISO
9001:2000
Dual Primary 115V windingsii
Dual secondary windingsii
Power: 3 to 12VA, 50/60Hzii

Dimension (mm)
A B C D E F G H I
PCB
Hole
Weight
(g)
3 38 32 30 4 25 5 Sq 0.7 1.2 140
6 43 36 32 4 25 5 1.0 x 0.7 45 36 1.2 180
12 54 45 39 4 30 5 1.0 x 0.7 1.2 340
Tolerance ±0.5 ±0.5 ±0.5 ±1.0 ±0.5 ±0.2 ±0.1 approx
CTFP Series
VA Part No Output
VAC x2
3 CTFP3-6 6
3 CTFP3-9 9
3 CTFP3-12 12
3 CTFP3-15 15
3 CTFP3-20 20
6 CTFP6-6 6
6 CTFP6-9 9
6 CTFP6-12 12
6 CTFP6-15 15
6 CTFP6-20 20
12 CTFP12-9 9
12 CTFP12-12 12
12 CTFP12-20 20
CTFP Series - PCB Mounting Transformers
Vigortronix.com
Is
su